Accuracy made easy
SlideMate AS Slide Printer
 Dr. Rodney Schmidt M.D., Ph.D.
Professor of Pathology,
Director of Medical Informatics,
University of Washington
 “Primary labeling errors
were reduced by 99.8%

Media color Black
Connectivity Ethernet, USB-A (2), USB-B (1)
SlideMate AS Printer Ordering Information
Systems Order Number
SlideMate AS Basic Printer A83900001
SlideMate AS basic printer with color touchscreen, power
supply, power cord and Windows® Printer Driver software
to print externally generated slide label from an image file
SlideMate AS Basic Printing System A83900002
SlideMate AS basic printer with slide delivery system, color
touchscreen, power supply, power cord and Windows®
Printer Driver software to print externally generated slide
label from an image file
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printer A83900004
SlideMate AS on-demand printer with color touch-screen,
built-in scanner, power supply, power cord and
advanced software enabling label creation, special panel
printing and import from LIS
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printing System A83900005
SlideMate AS on-demand printer with slide delivery system,
color touch-screen, built-in scanner, power supply,
power cord and advanced software enabling label creation,
special panel printing and import from LIS
Accesories Cat. Number
Thermal transfer ribbon A83910001
Slide delivery system A83910002
Spare slide hopper for SlideMate AS slide delivery system A83920016
Gateway software (1 unit) A83910005
Multi-Gateway software (up to 10 units) A83910009
Head cleaning kit A83910008
Experience crisp, clean printing with SlideMate™
microscope slides from Epredia, designed for the
SlideMate AS slide printer*. SlideMate slides can help
reduce identification issues common to handwritten